Date of Live Class

(9-11:30 am PT)

Tue, January 7

Tue, January 14

Tue, January 21

Tue, January 28

Tue, February 4

Tue, February 11

Tue, February 18

Tue, February 25

Assignment Deadline

(9 pm PT)

Sun, January 12

Sun, January 19

Sun, January 26

Sun, February 2

Sun, February 9

Sun, February 16

Sun, February 23

Sun, March 2




